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Ryšavý Pavel 357 176 8 533

Kočovský Libor 387 188 3 575

Doležal Roman 362 177 1 539

Berka Miroslav 347 203 2 550

Brátka Tomáš 351 150 10 501

Novotný Mojmír 374 200 3 574

Bašta Daniel 367 168 5 535

Bureš Jan 358 180 7 538

Ouhel Jakub 355 191 5 546

Ouhel Jiří 350 168 3 518

Švéda David 371 181 2 552

Švédová Barbora 355 156 1 511
Husar Pavel 377 174 6 551

Máca Radim 347 163 3 510

Loučka Jiří 333 173 4 506

Kuběnová Anna 352 196 6 548

Votava Petr 343 194 1 537

Votava Martin 345 169 2 514

Vacková Šárka 345 170 8 515

Strnad Luboš 352 184 5 536

Jan Novák 357 175 4 532

Lukáš Novák 346 168 5 514

Macko Jiří 370 182 1 552

Švehlík Zdeněk 352 142 7 494

Chvátal Marek 362 142 8 504

Kándl Jan 370 172 6 542

Školová Dana 362 149 10 511

Tumpach Roman 373 162 9 535

Miko Michal 364 169 2 533

Škoda Pavel 330 182 4 512

Svoboda Josef 372 134 13 506

Vávra František 360 176 6 536

Pleticha Jaroslav 352 174 4 526

Plachý Pavel 371 143 2 514

Podhradský Milan 366 151 5 517

Votápek Miroslav 353 166 8 519

Birnbaum Robert 341 147 9 488

Birnbaum Svatopluk 353 191 2 544

Štrosmajerová Petra 339 164 8 503

Knězů Gabriela 350 175 6 525

Jakub Kožich 341 163 5 504

Patrik Solař 384 138 7 522

Wrzecionko Jakub 341 157 7 498

Vymazal Pavel 357 164 7 521

Máca Radim 343 154 8 497

Rozsíval Marek 359 159 4 518

Kříha Karel 343 161 10 504

Silmbrod Václav 326 183 7 509

Pospíchalová Vendula 327 160 9 487

Hlaváček Petr 351 175 2 526
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Horák Lubomír 357 160 3 517

Kohout Pavel 339 157 6 496

Ryšavý Vilém 333 174 5 507

Januška Zdeněk 344 160 6 504

Chadim Lukáš 350 146 8 496

Berka Petr 354 158 6 512

Fučík Josef 344 155 499

Benda Jaroslav 331 177 508

Dvořák Jan 327 146 5 473

Vychodil Jaroslav 358 176 3 534

Kříha Pavel 331 129 11 460

Kříha Vojtěch 374 171 8 545

Sáblík Pavel 346 168 5 514

Kocanda Milan 339 150 7 489

Linhart Libor 352 138 490

Schindler Ota 346 167 513

Husar Pavel 341 179 2 520

Rosendorfová Radka 337 145 10 482

Vondrušová Miroslava 346 174 5 520

Schoberová Petra 328 142 10 470

Kříhová Romana 371 134 12 505

Kříhová Tereza 335 147 8 482

Vokurka Lubomír 351 150 8 501
Zamazal Miroslav 334 151 13 485

Pešák David 366 130 5 496

Šívr Dušan 314 170 8 484

Matějka Jaroslav 363 181 6 544

Němcová Monika 311 124 17 435

Zedník Pavel 340 158 7 498

Rychtařík Václav 337 139 12 476

Šafránek Stanislav 331 140 9 471

Kejval Petr 341 159 9 500

Vytisková Zdena 335 153 12 488

Vytisková Josefína 345 138 10 483

Matějka Miroslav 344 175 5 519

Dočekal Vladimír 334 117 15 451

Mikoláš Jiří 347 162 8 509

Ježková Marie 323 137 9 460

Ferdan Antonín 326 124 9 450

Svoboda Josef 358 154 10 512

Kožich Jan 333 139 16 472

Rataj Otakar 367 123 12 490
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Jirsová Kamila 337 154 18 491

Novotná Darja 344 124 16 468

Jirsa Miloš 313 129 12 442

Jirsa Marek 335 180 6 515

Kuběnová Liba 308 172 9 480

Svobodová Petra 325 141 6 466
Ševela Igor 342 131 14 473

Reitermann Bohuslav 324 148 7 472

Kuběna František 327 116 15 443

Hlisnikovský Karel 346 139 21 485

Lovíšek Jozef 332 110 21 442

Bartoš Vladimír 334 134 12 468
Frantík Jiří 324 101 15 425
Kolářová Zdeňka 318 115 19 433
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Poř. Příjmení Jméno Oddil Plné Dorážka Chyby Celkem

1. Kočovský Libor Žirovnice 387 188 3 575
2. Novotný Mojmír Třebíč 374 200 3 574
3. Macko Jiří PSJ Jihlava 370 182 1 552
4. Švéda David Slavoj Žirovnice 371 181 2 552
5. Husar Pavel Sokol Brno 377 174 6 551
6. Berka Miroslav TJ Start Jihlava 347 203 2 550
7. Kuběnová Anna Nové Město 352 196 6 548
8. Ouhel Jakub Slovan Kamenice n/L 355 191 5 546
9. Kříha Vojtěch Sokol Nové Hrady 374 171 8 545
10. Birnbaum Svatopluk SCI Jihlava 353 191 2 544
11. Matějka Jaroslav Start Jihlava 363 181 6 544
12. Kándl Jan Nová Bystřice 370 172 6 542
13. Doležal Roman TJ Start Jihlava 362 177 1 539
14. Bureš Jan Slavoj Žirovnice 358 180 7 538
15. Votava Petr TJ Start Jihlava 343 194 1 537
16. Strnad Luboš PSJ Jihlava 352 184 5 536
17. Vávra František TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 360 176 6 536
18. Bašta Daniel Slavoj Žirovnice 367 168 5 535
19. Tumpach Roman US Praha 373 162 9 535
20. Vychodil Jaroslav TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 358 176 3 534
21. Ryšavý Pavel Žirovnice 357 176 8 533
22. Miko Michal Nové Město 364 169 2 533
23. Jan Novák TJ Chýnov - Start Jihlava 357 175 4 532
24. Hlaváček Petr Start Jihlava 351 175 2 526
25. Pleticha Jaroslav Meteor Praha 352 174 4 526
26. Knězů Gabriela Spartak Pelhřimov 350 175 6 525
27. Patrik Solař KK Slavoj Žirovnice 384 138 7 522
28. Vymazal Pavel Kontruktiva Praha 357 164 7 521
29. Husar Pavel Sokol Brno IV 341 179 2 520
30. Vondrušová Miroslava Č.B - Kamenice 346 174 5 520
31. Matějka Miroslav SCI Jihlava 344 175 5 519
32. Votápek Miroslav Slovan Kamenice n/L 353 166 8 519
33. Ouhel Jiří Slovan Kamenice n/L 350 168 3 518
34. Rozsíval Marek Sokol Husovice 359 159 4 518
35. Horák Lubomír Třebíč 357 160 3 517
36. Podhradský Milan Slovan Kamenice n/L 366 151 5 517
37. Jirsa Marek Kamenice n.L. 335 180 6 515
38. Vacková Šárka PSJ Jihlava 345 170 8 515
39. Votava Martin TJ Start Jihlava 345 169 2 514
40. Sáblík Pavel Nové Město 346 168 5 514
41. Lukáš Novák TJ Chýnov - Start Jihlava 346 168 5 514
42. Plachý Pavel Meteor Praha 371 143 2 514
43. Schindler Ota Pelhřimov 346 167 513
44. Škoda Pavel Nové Město 330 182 4 512
45. Berka Petr Sokol Brno 354 158 6 512
46. Svoboda Josef Staré Hobzí 358 154 10 512
47. Švédová Barbora Slavoj Žirovnice 355 156 1 511
48. Školová Dana US Praha 362 149 10 511
49. Máca Radim Sokol Brno 347 163 3 510
50. Silmbrod Václav Sokol Nové Hrady 326 183 7 509
51. Mikoláš Jiří BOPO Třebíč 347 162 8 509
52. Benda Jaroslav Pelhřimov 331 177 508
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53. Ryšavý Vilém Slavoj Žirovnice 333 174 5 507
54. Loučka Jiří Nové Město 333 173 4 506
55. Svoboda Josef TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 372 134 13 506
56. Kříhová Romana Sokol Nové Hrady 371 134 12 505
57. Jakub Kožich KK Slavoj Žirovnice 341 163 5 504
58. Kříha Karel Sokol Nové Hrady 343 161 10 504
59. Januška Zdeněk Slavoj Žirovnice 344 160 6 504
60. Chvátal Marek Nová Bystřice 362 142 8 504
61. Štrosmajerová Petra Spartak Pelhřimov 339 164 8 503
62. Vokurka Lubomír Amatéři Jihlava 351 150 8 501
63. Brátka Tomáš Třebíč 351 150 10 501
64. Kejval Petr Slavoj Žirovnice 341 159 9 500
65. Fučík Josef Pelhřimov 344 155 499
66. Zedník Pavel Slovan Kamenice n/L 340 158 7 498
67. Wrzecionko Jakub Kontruktiva Praha 341 157 7 498
68. Máca Radim Sokol Husovice 343 154 8 497
69. Kohout Pavel Třebíč 339 157 6 496
70. Chadim Lukáš Sokol Brno 350 146 8 496
71. Pešák David Staré Hobzí 366 130 5 496
72. Švehlík Zdeněk PSJ Jihlava 352 142 7 494
73. Jirsová Kamila Kamenice n.L. 337 154 18 491
74. Linhart Libor Pelhřimov 352 138 490
75. Rataj Otakar Slavoj Žirovnice 367 123 12 490
76. Kocanda Milan Nové Město 339 150 7 489
77. Vytisková Zdena Spartak Pelhřimov 335 153 12 488
78. Birnbaum Robert SCI Jihlava 341 147 9 488
79. Pospíchalová Vendula Start Jihlava 327 160 9 487
80. Zamazal Miroslav Amatéři Jihlava 334 151 13 485
81. Hlisnikovský Karel Nové Město 346 139 21 485
82. Šívr Dušan Staré Hobzí 314 170 8 484
83. Vytisková Josefína Spartak Pelhřimov 345 138 10 483
84. Kříhová Tereza Sokol Nové Hrady 335 147 8 482
85. Rosendorfová Radka Sokol Brno IV 337 145 10 482
86. Kuběnová Liba Nové Město 308 172 9 480
87. Rychtařík Václav Slovan Kamenice n/L 337 139 12 476
88. Dvořák Jan TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny 327 146 5 473
89. Ševela Igor Amatéři Jihlava 342 131 14 473
90. Reitermann Bohuslav Amatéři Jihlava 324 148 7 472
91. Kožich Jan Slavoj Žirovnice 333 139 16 472
92. Šafránek Stanislav Slavoj Žirovnice 331 140 9 471
93. Schoberová Petra Č.B - Kamenice 328 142 10 470
94. Bartoš Vladimír Nové Město 334 134 12 468
95. Novotná Darja Kamenice n.L. 344 124 16 468
96. Svobodová Petra Nové Město 325 141 6 466
97. Ježková Marie BOPO Třebíč 323 137 9 460
98. Kříha Pavel Sokol Nové Hrady 331 129 11 460
99. Dočekal Vladimír SCI Jihlava 334 117 15 451
100. Ferdan Antonín Staré Hobzí 326 124 9 450
101. Kuběna František Nové Město 327 116 15 443
102. Jirsa Miloš Kamenice n.L. 313 129 12 442
103. Lovíšek Jozef Nové Město 332 110 21 442
104. Němcová Monika Start Jihlava 311 124 17 435
105. Kolářová Zdeňka BOPO Třebíč 318 115 19 433
106. Frantík Jiří BOPO Třebíč 324 101 15 425


